LNB C-BAND PLL 3200-BPF
5G INTERFERENCE LNB
3 avenue du Canada, bât. Zeta, 91940 Les Ulis, France +33 1 69 18 19 30 www.eurosatcom.eu sales@eurosatcom.eu
SPECIFICATIONS
Noise Temperature
Phase Noise (SSB) max.
Input VSWR
Output VSWR

Rejection
Range
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM HOW TO ORDER
3200N-BPF-1
3.625 - 4.20 3.754 - 4.20 3.80 - 4.20 3.90 - 4.20 4.00 - 4.20 4.10 - 4.20 3.82 - 4.20
5.15 5.15 5.15 5.15 5.15 5.15 5.15 5.15
950 - 1450 950 - 1525 950 - 1396 950 - 1350 950 - 1250 950 - 1150 950 - 1050 950 - 1330
< 3.6 GHz and
> 4.8 GHz
< 3.525 GHz
and > 4.8 GHz
< 3.654 GHz
and > 4.8 GHz
< 3.7 GHz and
> 4.8 GHz
< 3.8 GHz and
> 4.8 GHz
< 3.9 GHz and
> 4.8 GHz
< 4.0 GHz and
> 4.8 GHz
< 3.72 GHz and
> 4.8 GHz
LNB SERIES #
L.O. STABILITY
1: ±10KHz
2: ±25KHz
CONNECTOR
F - 75 Ohm
N - 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY (Option)
1: 3.70 - 4.20 GHz
2: 3.625 - 4.20 GHz
3: 3.754 - 4.20 GHz
4: 3.80 - 4.20 GHz
5: 3.90 - 4.20 GHz
6: 4.00 - 4.20 GHz
7: 4.10 - 4.20 GHz
8: 3.82 - 4.20 GHz